
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT REBID MCE FOOD FACTORY EXPANSION

AE # 2019-12-03

BID OPENING DATE JANUARY 28, 2021

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

PARADIGM 3 ARCHITECTURE - JACKIE BULL 
125 1/2 W MAIN ST 
MISSOULA MT 59802 
406 549-6120   Jackie@paradigmv3.com

CONTRACTOR MARKOVICH CONSTRUCTION 
REAL ESTATE SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION GOLDEN EAGLE OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CS STRUCTURES

CITY BUTTE, MT MISSOULA, MT HELENA, MT GREAT FALLS, MT GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT

PHONE 406 494-3901 406 542-0004 406 449-7228 406 761-1465 406 581-5611

EMAIL mshea@markovichinc.com eric@sirusconst.com adam@goldeneaglehelena.com droswood@hotmail.com levi@csstructures.mt.com

BID SECURITY 10% BB 10'% BB 10% BB 10% BB 10% BB

ADDENDA 1, 2, 3 1, 2, 3 1,2,3 1,2,3 1,2,3

BASE BID  $5,000,000.00  $4,000,000.00  $2,822,000.00  $2,691,000.00  $2,628,444.00

FAX MOD ($2,130,000.00) ($1,303,607.00)

TOTAL BASE BID  $2,870,000.00  $2,696,393.00  $2,822,000.00  $2,691,000.00  $2,628,444.00

ALTERNATE #1  $500,000.00  $100,000.00  $374,000.00  $344,000.00  $331,000.00

FAX MOD ($62,000.00)  $443,000.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE #1  $438,000.00  $543,000.00  $374,000.00  $344,000.00  $331,000.00

ALTERNATE #2  $500,000.00  $100,000.00  $376,000.00  $337,000.00  $388,000.00

FAX MOD ($168,000.00)  $364,000.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE #2  $332,000.00  $464,000.00  $376,000.00  $337,000.00  $388,000.00

ALTERNATE #3  $500,000.00  $100,000.00  $147,000.00  $114,000.00  $73,000.00

FAX MOD ($400,000.00) ($500.00)

TOTAL ALTERNATE #3  $100,000.00  $99,500.00  $147,000.00  $114,000.00  $73,000.00

TOTAL  $3,740,000.00  $3,802,893.00  $3,719,000.00  $3,486,000.00  $3,420,444.00

CM2115
Typewritten Text
FINAL BW




